EVERFINE HaasSuite Test Report 1 Of 2
Report Title
Spectrum Test Report1.0 = 2.103e+001mW/nm
380 480 580 680 780
Wavelength(nm)
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
Spectrum CIE1931  EVERFINE
x = 0.3820 y = 0.3719
CCT = 3920K
Colorimetric Parameters
Chromaticity Coordinate:x=0.3820  y=0.3719/u'=0.2281 v'=0.4996
CCT=3920K(Duv=-0.0028) Dominant WL:Ld =581.0nm Purity=26.2%
Peak WL:Lp=454.4nm  FWHM=24.3nm
Render Index:Ra=85.7
R1 =85 R2 =94 R3 =96 R4 =83 R5 =85 R6 =90 R7 =85
R8 =67 R9 =21 R10=84 R11=82 R12=67 R13=88 R14=99 R15=80
Photometric & Radiometric Parameters
Flux=1032 lm Eff.:159.87 lm/W  Fe=3.221 W
Electrical parameters
V=24.00 V     I=0.2690 A    P=6.455 W PF=1.000 F=0.00 Hz
LEVEL:OUT        WHITE:ANSI_4000K
Status:  Integral T = 100 ms  Ip = 52619 (80%)
           Test Mode: Fast Test; Sensitivity = High; Tecool: ON
Model:DR8802408NO-8NWNDA012WC0100 Number:1
Test By:JYH Date:2021-09-01 15:31:31
Temperature:25.3Deg Humidity:65.0%
Manufacturer:COLORS Remarks:
Standard:DeviceSN:Assessor:damin
TM30
视场角:2 度
光谱功率分布
Rf: 85
Rg: 96
CCT: 3920 K
Duv: -0.0028
u': 0.2281
v': 0.4996
Test Source Ref Source
380 430 480 530 580 630 680 730 780
0
0.4
0.8
1.2
WaveLength(nm)
S
p
e
c
t
r
u
m
色度变化分布
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
-20%
-10%
0%
10%
20%
-11%
-8%
-3%
-1%
0% 1%
-5% -4%
-6%
-4%
2%
6%
4% 5%
0%
-8%
Hue Bin
L
o
c
a
l
C
h
r
o
m
a
S
h
i
f
t
色调变化分布
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
-0.20
-0.10
0.00
0.10
0.20
0.01
0.06
0.10
0.05
0.03
-0.02
-0.04
0.00
0.06
0.12
0.14
0.06
-0.07
-0.13-0.13
-0.08
Hue Bin
L
o
c
a
l
H
u
e
S
h
i
f
t
逼真度分布
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
80 82 80
89 92 94
88 92
87
78 79
85 89
81 80 80
Hue Bin
L
o
c
a
l
C
o
l
o
r
F
i
d
e
l
i
t
y
颜色样品逼真度
C
E
S
0
1
C
E
S
0
2
C
E
S
0
3
C
E
S
0
4
C
E
S
0
5
C
E
S
0
6
C
E
S
0
7
C
E
S
0
8
C
E
S
0
9
C
E
S
1
0
C
E
S
1
1
C
E
S
1
2
C
E
S
1
3
C
E
S
1
4
C
E
S
1
5
C
E
S
1
6
C
E
S
1
7
C
E
S
1
8
C
E
S
1
9
C
E
S
2
0
C
E
S
2
1
C
E
S
2
2
C
E
S
2
3
C
E
S
2
4
C
E
S
2
5
C
E
S
2
6
C
E
S
2
7
C
E
S
2
8
C
E
S
2
9
C
E
S
3
0
C
E
S
3
1
C
E
S
3
2
C
E
S
3
3
C
E
S
3
4
C
E
S
3
5
C
E
S
3
6
C
E
S
3
7
C
E
S
3
8
C
E
S
3
9
C
E
S
4
0
C
E
S
4
1
C
E
S
4
2
C
E
S
4
3
C
E
S
4
4
C
E
S
4
5
C
E
S
4
6
C
E
S
4
7
C
E
S
4
8
C
E
S
4
9
C
E
S
5
0
C
E
S
5
1
C
E
S
5
2
C
E
S
5
3
C
E
S
5
4
C
E
S
5
5
C
E
S
5
6
C
E
S
5
7
C
E
S
5
8
C
E
S
5
9
C
E
S
6
0
C
E
S
6
1
C
E
S
6
2
C
E
S
6
3
C
E
S
6
4
C
E
S
6
5
C
E
S
6
6
C
E
S
6
7
C
E
S
6
8
C
E
S
6
9
C
E
S
7
0
C
E
S
7
1
C
E
S
7
2
C
E
S
7
3
C
E
S
7
4
C
E
S
7
5
C
E
S
7
6
C
E
S
7
7
C
E
S
7
8
C
E
S
7
9
C
E
S
8
0
C
E
S
8
1
C
E
S
8
2
C
E
S
8
3
C
E
S
8
4
C
E
S
8
5
C
E
S
8
6
C
E
S
8
7
C
E
S
8
8
C
E
S
8
9
C
E
S
9
0
C
E
S
9
1
C
E
S
9
2
C
E
S
9
3
C
E
S
9
4
C
E
S
9
5
C
E
S
9
6
C
E
S
9
7
C
E
S
9
8
C
E
S
9
9
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
C
o
l
o
r
S
a
m
p
l
e
F
i
d
e
l
i
t
y